830046		
(Address) (Address) (Address)	10.419./2101021007 ++61.25	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FLED	
Office Use Only	A. RAMSEY NOV 1 0 2021	

## COVER LETTER.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations orola 0 SUBJECT: ODOCUMENT NUMBER: The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: <u>Uean-Pierre</u> torola Solutions, T Nest Monroe Street ago IL 6066 <u>dy, Jean-Pierre @ Motorolasolutions</u>, com address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at 954 547-4037 Merro un pan-Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

35 Filing Fee

.'

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2021

JUDITH JEAN-PIERRE MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. 500 WEST MONROE ST, 43RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60661 US

SUBJECT: MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: 830046

We have received your document for MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document that you submitted is incorrect. It is for a Florida profit corporation and your entity is a foreign (out of state) corporation. I have enclosed the correct form for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6823.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 421A00026404

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607,1504, F.S.)

	SECTION I		<b>د</b> م
	(1-3  MUST BE COMPLETED)	•	PILE
	830076		2 2 1
	(Document number of corporation (if kr	iown)	In o E
I VIOTOrola D	olutions, Inc.		
	oration as it appears on the records of the		2 (p) <b>P</b>
2. Uncorporated under law	333	e authorized to do bus	iness in Florida)
(meorporated under raw		unionited to do this	moss mit otkay
(4-7 CC	SECTION II OMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE	E CHANGES)	
4. If the amendment changes the name of the co incorporation?	orporation, when was the change effected	1 under the laws of its	jurisdiction of
$\sim N/_{\rm A}$			
(Name of corporation after the amendment,	adding suffix "corporation," "company,"	or "incorporated," or	appropriate abbreviation, if
not contained in new name of the corporatio	n)		
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter	alternate cornorate name adopted for the	purpose of transactin	g business in Florida)
<u></u>			₩ <u>4.4₩</u>
6. If the amendment changes the period of	f duration, indicate new period of duration	n.	
$\sim$	JA		
	(New duration)		
	· · · · ·		
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdicti	on of incorporation, indicate new jurisdie	ction.	
	$\Omega/\mu$		
	(New jurisdiction)	<del>_</del> _	
8. If amending the registered agent and/or r	registered office address in Florida, ent	er the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new regis			
Name of New Registered Agent	6 change		
			<del></del>
(Florida street address)			
		<b>PI</b> 11	
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	(Citv)	, Florida (	Zip Code)
		,	-
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chan I hereby accept the appointment as registered		the obligations of the	position.
so) margin in a provincia in a Sunar	a , ,	<b>G</b> · J ····,	

.9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address ap 1/2 Mand Type of Action
VP	Robert E, Marsha	1/ Tr. Lawrenceville GA 30043 Removed
SPTUP	Marshall Wrigh	Address 1700 Belle Mead Oug 1700 Belle Mead Oug 1700 Belle Mead Court 1700 Belle Mead C
RVP	Scott Adler	Ft Landordalo FL 33301
TVP		chez FfLanderdale Remove IN Add
SPTVP	Raj Iyer	18931 Santa Maria Drive Boston Rouge, LA 70809 Barton Rouge, LA 70809
ASM	Michelle Poole	40/ E, Las Das Boulevard, March 12 Ft, Landes Dale, FL 3530/ ERemove El Add
AS_	Judith Jean-Pier	500 West Monroe Street The Chicago IL 606661 401 E. Lasolas Boulevard, 16th FL 1 The O A A C/ 3330/ Add
	Rodrigo Olazaba	4 17, and solab 12 Remove the 199
		49E, Las Olas Boulevard, 16th Floor MCZ FF, Laudesdale, FL 33301 MAdd
	Ŭ	Remove

10. Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of a director, presidendor other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) und e tant aru (Title of person signing) (Typed or printed name of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00